
Sunday, November 06, 2016Bea's Kids Honey Bee 5K
56F PCloudy 72%H 7mphE

5K Off :8:00 amMcInnish Park, Carrollton, TX

www.beaskids.org

           Runners --- Average Time of43
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.4%49:43

Half

1 Kila Fielding 1  26:14.89F-Adult 1 () 8:26.9

2 Ramona Flores 18  26:26.76 12 () 8:30.7Jim Adler & Assoc

3 Francesca Zarala 20  28:02.80 14 () 9:01.6Jim Adler & Assoc

4 Maricela Leon 6  31:46.73 3 () 10:13.7

5 Nicole Jost 8  32:57.53 4 () 10:36.5+6015:59

6 Margaret Morales 9  34:29.05 5 (60) 11:06.0Arlington -11 56.1%17:20

7 Pilar Angulo 13  36:51.24 8 () 11:51.7

8 Emy Embrey 14  39:09.76 9 () 12:36.3

9 Marcela Montes 15  40:16.90 10 (44) 12:57.9Coppell +59 39.3%19:39

10 Peggy Campagna 19  42:19.40 13 (72) 13:37.4Flower Mound +53 55.1%20:43

11 Leigh Ann Hernandez 23  50:47.13 16 () 16:20.8+20423:42

12 Rebecca Garcia 40  50:50.02 30 () 16:21.7Jim Adler & Assoc

13 Hayle Zuniga 39  50:55.27 29 () 16:23.4Jim Adler & Assoc

14 Maria Angel 41  51:20.91 31 () 16:31.7Jim Adler & Assoc

15 Lynda Dean 24  53:22.92 17 () 17:10.9-526:44

16 Praba Reddy 56  55:02.47 43 (46) 17:43.0Coppell 29.3%

17 Karla Leyva 45  55:11.28 34 () 17:45.8

18 Female 108 46  55:11.57 35 () 17:45.9

19 Margarita Garcia 44  55:11.71 33 () 17:45.9Jim Adler & Assoc

20 Kay Schrack 26  56:53.71 18 () 18:18.8NTPI

21 Amber Kirkland 28  56:55.47 19 () 18:19.3NTPI

22 John Quinindouga 48  59:24.74 37 () 19:07.4Jim Adler & Assoc +16928:18

23 Gabriella Ortiz 49  59:25.75 38 (25) 19:07.7Forney 24.9%

24 Leanna Long 321:00:35.69 23 () 19:30.2NTPI +3829:59

25 Karen Ostermiller 351:00:38.52 26 () 19:31.1

26 Amerah Rodriquez 331:00:40.25 24 () 19:31.7NTPI +2730:07

27 Kendal Calvert 381:00:41.41 28 () 19:32.1NTPI

28 Erika Ostermiller 361:00:56.99 27 () 19:37.1NTPI -15931:48

29 Jayme Maxwell 501:02:51.81 39 () 20:14.0Jim Adler & Assoc

30 Kathleen Holmes 531:03:11.04 41 () 20:20.2Jim Adler & Assoc +14630:23

1 Lauren Monroe 5  30:35.32F-Child 2 (10) 9:50.7Coppell 55.8%

2 Katelyn Jost 11  35:53.91 6 () 11:33.3

3 Victoria Lorenzo 12  36:39.75 7 () 11:48.0+22016:30

4 Ana Cristina Phillips 17  40:19.23 11 (7) 12:58.7Coppell +56 46.5%19:42

5 Anika Mootha 42  44:29.94 32 (11) 14:19.4Coppell +192 37.4%20:39

6 Bryana Hernandez 22  50:47.18 15 () 16:20.8+20423:42

7 Kimberly M 47  54:00.13 36 () 17:22.9-17128:25

8 Berlynn Engelhardt 29  59:26.98 20 () 19:08.1

9 Raquel Phillips 30  59:37.15 21 (10) 19:11.4Coppell +1031 28.6%21:13

10 Audrey Broussard 31  59:42.54 22 () 19:13.1+103921:12

11 Jane Ostermiller 341:00:55.36 25 () 19:36.5-15931:47

12 Katelynn Hernandez 511:03:05.00 40 () 20:18.3

13 Kaylee Hernandez 541:03:14.33 42 () 20:21.3

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

11/6/2016



           Runners --- Average Time of13
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 41.0%44:00

Half

1 Sal Morales 2  26:58.86M-Adult 1 (63) 8:41.1Arlington 61.0%

2 Gilbert Hernandez 3  28:45.91 2 () 9:15.5

3 Kevin Jost 4  29:40.59 3 () 9:33.1+2414:39

4 Michael Johnson 10  34:41.68 5 (64) 11:10.0+2 47.9%17:20

5 Adam Phillips 16  40:14.01 6 (41) 12:57.0Coppell 34.2%

6 Dan Engelhardt 21  44:18.69 7 () 14:15.8-21023:54

7 Vinod Mootha 43  45:14.05 11 (48) 14:33.6Coppell +235 32.1%20:40

8 Michael Dean 25  53:23.36 8 () 17:11.1

9 Michael McQuade 27  56:52.86 9 () 18:18.5NTPI

10 Chad Ostermiller 371:00:38.19 10 () 19:31.0-13831:28

11 Andrew Hernandez 521:03:14.27 12 () 20:21.3

1 Francesco Lorenzo 7  32:54.83M-Child 4 () 10:35.6+6415:55

2 Aneesh Mootha 55  55:00.69 13 (9) 17:42.4Coppell +46 29.7%27:07

           Runners --- Average Time of3
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade:12:21

Half

1 Andrew V 1  10:11.06M-Child 1 () 10:11.1

2 Isaac S 2  13:24.63 2 () 13:24.6

3 Marcos Z 3  13:26.07 3 () 13:26.1

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

11/6/2016



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 092  Kila Fielding (F) F-Adult 1st     26:14.89 8:26.9    26:15.000.1

12 013  Sal Morales (M63) M-Adult 1st     26:58.86 8:41.1    27:09.2510.4 61.0%

23 037  Gilbert Hernandez (M) M-Adult 2nd     28:45.91 9:15.5    28:51.435.5

34 105  Kevin Jost (M) M-Adult 3rd     29:40.59 9:33.1    29:45.655.1 14:39 15:02 +24

25 007  Lauren Monroe (F10) F-Child 1st     30:35.32 9:50.7    30:35.33--- 55.8%

36 091  Maricela Leon (F) F-Adult 4th     31:46.73 10:13.7    31:47.360.6

47 100  Francesco Lorenzo (M) M-Child 1st     32:54.83 10:35.6    32:54.83--- 15:55 16:59 +64

48 104  Nicole Jost (F) F-Adult 5th     32:57.53 10:36.5    32:59.031.5 15:59 16:59 +60

59 014  Margaret Morales (F60) F-Adult 6th     34:29.05 11:06.0    34:30.921.9 17:20 17:09 -11 56.1%

510 088  Michael Johnson (M64) M-Adult 4th     34:41.68 11:10.0    34:59.5517.9 17:20 17:22 +2 47.9%

611 103  Katelyn Jost (F) F-Child 2nd     35:53.91 11:33.3    35:53.91---

712 101  Victoria Lorenzo (F) F-Child 3rd     36:39.75 11:48.0    36:39.75--- 16:30 20:10 +220

813 099  Pilar Angulo (F) F-Adult 7th     36:51.24 11:51.7    36:52.911.7

914 042  Emy Embrey (F) F-Adult 8th     39:09.76 12:36.3    40:07.5857.8

1015 010  Marcela Montes (F44) F-Adult 9th     40:16.90 12:57.9    40:18.641.7 19:39 20:38 +59 39.3%

616 011  Adam Phillips (M41) M-Adult 5th     40:14.01 12:57.0    40:18.764.8 34.2%

1117 009  Ana Cristina Phillips (F7) F-Child 4th     40:19.23 12:58.7    40:19.23--- 19:42 20:38 +56 46.5%

1218 026  Ramona Flores (F) F-Adult 2nd     26:26.76 8:30.7    41:26.22899.5

1319 006  Peggy Campagna (F72) F-Adult 10th     42:19.40 13:37.4    42:38.7319.3 20:43 21:36 +53 55.1%

1420 017  Francesca Zarala (F) F-Adult 3rd     28:02.80 9:01.6    43:10.76908.0

721 048  Dan Engelhardt (M) M-Adult 6th     44:18.69 14:15.8    44:40.3021.6 23:54 20:24 -210

1522 089  Bryana Hernandez (F) F-Child 6th     50:47.18 16:20.8    50:56.319.1 23:42 27:05 +204

1623 090  Leigh Ann Hernandez (F) F-Adult 11th     50:47.13 16:20.8    50:56.479.3 23:42 27:05 +204

1724 044  Lynda Dean (F) F-Adult 15th     53:22.92 17:10.9    53:41.5718.7 26:44 26:39 -5

825 043  Michael Dean (M) M-Adult 8th     53:23.36 17:11.1    53:43.2419.9

1826 032  Kay Schrack (F) F-Adult 20th     56:53.71 18:18.8    57:05.8212.1

927 029  Michael McQuade (M) M-Adult 9th     56:52.86 18:18.5    57:06.3513.5

1928 036  Amber Kirkland (F) F-Adult 21th     56:55.47 18:19.3    57:06.5711.1

2029 047  Berlynn Engelhardt (F) F-Child 8th     59:26.98 19:08.1    59:26.98---

2130 008  Raquel Phillips (F10) F-Child 9th     59:37.15 19:11.4    59:37.15--- 21:13 38:24 1031 28.6%

2231 040  Audrey Broussard (F) F-Child 10th     59:42.54 19:13.1    59:42.54--- 21:12 38:31 1039

2332 031  Leanna Long (F) F-Adult 24th  1:00:35.69 19:30.2 1:00:52.8217.1 29:59 30:37 +38

2433 035  Amerah Rodriquez (F) F-Adult 26th  1:00:40.25 19:31.7 1:00:54.2013.9 30:07 30:34 +27

2534 094  Jane Ostermiller (F) F-Child 11th  1:00:55.36 19:36.5 1:00:55.36--- 31:47 29:08 -159

2635 093  Karen Ostermiller (F) F-Adult 25th  1:00:38.52 19:31.1 1:00:56.0217.5

2736 033  Erika Ostermiller (F) F-Adult 28th  1:00:56.99 19:37.1 1:00:56.99--- 31:48 29:09 -159

1037 095  Chad Ostermiller (M) M-Adult 10th  1:00:38.19 19:31.0 1:00:58.0819.9 31:28 29:10 -138

2838 034  Kendal Calvert (F) F-Adult 27th  1:00:41.41 19:32.1 1:00:58.5817.2

2939 018  Hayle Zuniga (F) F-Adult 13th     50:55.27 16:23.4 1:05:54.74899.5

3040 027  Rebecca Garcia (F) F-Adult 12th     50:50.02 16:21.7 1:05:55.64905.6

3141 025  Maria Angel (F) F-Adult 14th     51:20.91 16:31.7 1:06:25.98905.1

3242 002  Anika Mootha (F11) F-Child 5th     44:29.94 14:19.4 1:07:58.69408.8 20:39 23:51 +192 37.4%

1143 004  Vinod Mootha (M48) M-Adult 7th     45:14.05 14:33.6 1:08:42.58408.5 20:40 24:34 +235 32.1%

3344 024  Margarita Garcia (F) F-Adult 19th     55:11.71 17:45.9 1:11:41.95990.2

3445 106  Karla Leyva (F) F-Adult 17th     55:11.28 17:45.8 1:11:42.87991.6

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

11/6/2016



3546 108  Female 108 (F) F-Adult 18th     55:11.57 17:45.9 1:11:43.58992.0

3647 069  Kimberly M (F) F-Child 7th     54:00.13 17:22.9 1:13:47.05186.9 28:25 25:35 -171

3748 021  John Quinindouga (F) F-Adult 22th     59:24.74 19:07.4 1:14:31.75907.0 28:18 31:07 +169

3849 012  Gabriella Ortiz (F25) F-Adult 23th     59:25.75 19:07.7 1:14:32.67906.9 24.9%

3950 019  Jayme Maxwell (F) F-Adult 29th  1:02:51.81 20:14.0 1:17:55.65903.8

4051 097  Katelynn Hernandez (F) F-Child 12th  1:03:05.00 20:18.3 1:18:04.75899.7

1252 096  Andrew Hernandez (M) M-Adult 11th  1:03:14.27 20:21.3 1:18:13.79899.5

4153 023  Kathleen Holmes (F) F-Adult 30th  1:03:11.04 20:20.2 1:18:13.83902.8 30:23 32:48 +146

4254 098  Kaylee Hernandez (F) F-Child 13th  1:03:14.33 20:21.3 1:18:13.94899.6

1355 003  Aneesh Mootha (M9) M-Child 2nd     55:00.69 17:42.4 1:18:29.66409.0 27:07 27:53 +46 29.7%

4356 005  Praba Reddy (F46) F-Adult 16th     55:02.47 17:43.0 1:18:32.71410.2 29.3%

Average Finish Time: 48:22 Average Age Grade: 41.28%

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 066  Andrew V (M) M-Child 1st     10:11.06 10:11.1    10:11.05---

22 068  Isaac S (M) M-Child 2nd     13:24.63 13:24.6    13:24.63---

33 076  Marcos Z (M) M-Child 3rd     13:26.07 13:26.1    13:26.07---

Average Finish Time: 12:20 Average Age Grade:

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split

11/6/2016


